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VBET League
2022/23 28th round, Match #218

Wednesday, 24.05.2023, 13:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 25°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

25 Volynets Yevhenii (C)
29 Yemets Vladyslav
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
44 Chobotenko Serhii
35 Zolotov Nikolai
90 Bohdanov Andrii
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
50 Bolbat Serhii
47 Miakushko Serhii
69 Ilin Oleh
22 Bezborodko Denys

Substitutes
72 Fesiun Kiril
31 Pakholiuk Ivan
24 Zozulia Oleksii
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
91 Husol Artem
8 Veleten Vladyslav
23 Popov Kiril
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

1 Bushchan Georgii
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony
15 Ramirez
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
25 Diachuk Maksym
29 Buialskii Vitalii (C)
34 Syrota Oleksandr

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
3 Bol Anton
5 Sydorchuk Sergii
10 Shaparenko Mykola
19 Garmash Denys
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius
37 Tsarenko Anton
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
77 Benito
91 Voloshyn Nazar
92 Ramadani Reshat

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Kotubei Petro
Assistant 2:
Synyshyn Yurii
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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VBET League, 2022/23, 28th round, Match #218
Wednesday, 24.05.2023, 13:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 25°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
25 Volynets Yevhenii 9'

27' 9 Parris Kaheem Anthony

60' 7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
91 Voloshyn Nazar

60' 8 Shepelev Volodymyr
5 Sydorchuk Sergii

50 Bolbat Serhii
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh 64'

67' 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

68' 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
10 Shaparenko Mykola

47 Miakushko Serhii
8 Veleten Vladyslav 70'

22 Bezborodko Denys
23 Popov Kiril 70'

75' 15 Ramirez
19 Garmash Denys

75' 25 Diachuk Maksym
3 Bol Anton

69 Ilin Oleh
91 Husol Artem 77'

10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 87'

90' 2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

90+2' 29 Buialskii Vitalii

90+3' 91 Voloshyn Nazar

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


